
1 1 CAMPECHANO Kelvyn 5 4 5 14 1.00
2 3 BURGOS Anaury 1 1 9 11 0.20
2 4 TAPIA Henry 1 2 7 10 0.20
2 6 CORDERO Andrés 1 2 4 7 0.20
2 7 RIJO Ricardo 1 2 3 6 0.20
- 2 EUSEBIO Richard - - - -
- 18 TAVAREZ Eddison - - 1 1
- 15 SEVERINO César - 3 6 9
- 11 PONCEANO Hansell - 1 1 2
- 12 COCA Luis - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 17 38 64 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 3 BURGOS Anaury 26 8 23 57 45.61
2 4 TAPIA Henry 12 7 9 28 42.86
3 7 RIJO Ricardo 8 4 10 22 36.36
- 1 CAMPECHANO Kelvyn 6 2 2 10
- 6 CORDERO Andrés 2 1 3 6
- 12 COCA Luis - - 1 1
- 2 EUSEBIO Richard - 1 - 1
- 11 PONCEANO Hansell - - - -
- 15 SEVERINO César - - - -
- 18 TAVAREZ Eddison - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 23 48 125 43.20


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
MEX 3

2 25

23

25

20

21

25

22

25

8

15

101

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:22 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 10027/6/11

Ciudad de Panamá

Gimnasio Roberto Durán

Match duration:  Start: 16:35  End: 18:35  Total: 2:00
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1 18 TAVAREZ Eddison 11 8 16 35 2.20
2 3 BURGOS Anaury 5 1 5 11 1.00
3 7 RIJO Ricardo 4 4 8 16 0.80
4 1 CAMPECHANO Kelvyn 2 1 2 5 0.40
5 6 CORDERO Andrés 1 - 5 6 0.20
5 4 TAPIA Henry 1 2 7 10 0.20
- 2 EUSEBIO Richard - - - -
- 15 SEVERINO César - - 2 2
- 12 COCA Luis - 1 5 6
- 11 PONCEANO Hansell - 2 6 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 19 56 99 4.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 36 64

1 3 BURGOS Anaury 6 - 13 19 1.20
2 4 TAPIA Henry 2 3 13 18 0.40
3 7 RIJO Ricardo 1 - 15 16 0.20
3 11 PONCEANO Hansell 1 - 8 9 0.20
- 2 EUSEBIO Richard - - 1 1
- 6 CORDERO Andrés - - 7 7
- 12 COCA Luis - - 8 8
- 18 TAVAREZ Eddison - - - -
- 1 CAMPECHANO Kelvyn - 2 14 16
- 15 SEVERINO César - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 7 82 99 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
MEX 3

2 25

23

25

20

21

25

22

25

8

15

101

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:22 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 10027/6/11

Ciudad de Panamá

Gimnasio Roberto Durán

Match duration:  Start: 16:35  End: 18:35  Total: 2:00
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1 18 TAVAREZ Eddison 23 2 11 36 58.33
2 3 BURGOS Anaury 18 1 12 31 54.84
3 7 RIJO Ricardo 13 1 12 26 46.15
- 1 CAMPECHANO Kelvyn - - 2 2
- 15 SEVERINO César - - 1 1
- 2 EUSEBIO Richard - - - -
- 4 TAPIA Henry - - - -
- 6 CORDERO Andrés - - - -
- 11 PONCEANO Hansell - - - -
- 12 COCA Luis - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 4 38 96 52.08


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 COCA Luis 17 1 40 58 3.40
2 11 PONCEANO Hansell 11 1 40 52 2.20
3 4 TAPIA Henry 1 - - 1 0.20
- 1 CAMPECHANO Kelvyn - - - -
- 2 EUSEBIO Richard - - 1 1
- 3 BURGOS Anaury - - 1 1
- 6 CORDERO Andrés - - - -
- 7 RIJO Ricardo - - - -
- 15 SEVERINO César - - - -
- 18 TAVAREZ Eddison - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 2 82 113 5.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
MEX 3

2 25

23

25

20

21

25

22

25

8

15

101

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:22 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 10027/6/11

Ciudad de Panamá

Gimnasio Roberto Durán

Match duration:  Start: 16:35  End: 18:35  Total: 2:00
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1 11 ACOSTA Guerson 4 3 14 21 0.80
2 7 ORELLANA Nestor 2 - 3 5 0.40
2 10 MENDOZA José 2 1 7 10 0.40
4 2 BARAJAS Jorge 1 2 4 7 0.20
- 3 SERRANO Alan - - - -
- 4 VERDUGO Javier - - - -
- 5 REVUELTA Juan - - 3 3
- 6 RIVERA Denis - - 3 3
- 9 SANCHEZ Daniel - - 4 4
- 15 PERALES Jesus Alberto - - - -
- 16 GARZA José - - - -
- 8 CABRERA Jorge - 1 7 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 7 45 61 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 10 MENDOZA José 10 3 11 24 41.67
2 5 REVUELTA Juan 9 2 11 22 40.91
3 9 SANCHEZ Daniel 5 3 15 23 21.74
- 7 ORELLANA Nestor 8 2 8 18
- 6 RIVERA Denis 8 1 7 16
- 8 CABRERA Jorge 7 4 5 16
- 11 ACOSTA Guerson 8 - 4 12
- 2 BARAJAS Jorge 1 - - 1
- 4 VERDUGO Javier - 1 - 1
- 3 SERRANO Alan - - - -
- 15 PERALES Jesus Alberto - - - -
- 16 GARZA José - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 16 61 133 42.11


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • México

DOM
MEX 3

2 25

23

25

20

21

25

22

25

8

15

101

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:22 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 10027/6/11

Ciudad de Panamá

Gimnasio Roberto Durán

Match duration:  Start: 16:35  End: 18:35  Total: 2:00
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1 4 VERDUGO Javier 14 1 13 28 2.80
2 10 MENDOZA José 5 5 11 21 1.00
3 8 CABRERA Jorge 3 - 2 5 0.60
4 9 SANCHEZ Daniel 2 5 5 12 0.40
5 7 ORELLANA Nestor 1 1 3 5 0.20
5 2 BARAJAS Jorge 1 3 7 11 0.20
5 6 RIVERA Denis 1 4 3 8 0.20
- 3 SERRANO Alan - - - -
- 15 PERALES Jesus Alberto - - - -
- 16 GARZA José - - - -
- 11 ACOSTA Guerson - 1 5 6
- 5 REVUELTA Juan - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 27 22 52 101 5.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 35 39 74

1 2 BARAJAS Jorge 3 3 23 29 0.60
1 5 REVUELTA Juan 3 2 6 11 0.60
3 10 MENDOZA José 1 1 17 19 0.20
3 8 CABRERA Jorge 1 2 10 13 0.20
- 3 SERRANO Alan - - - -
- 4 VERDUGO Javier - - - -
- 6 RIVERA Denis - - 11 11
- 7 ORELLANA Nestor - - 6 6
- 11 ACOSTA Guerson - - 15 15
- 15 PERALES Jesus Alberto - - - -
- 16 GARZA José - - - -
- 9 SANCHEZ Daniel - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 9 91 108 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • México

DOM
MEX 3

2 25

23

25

20

21

25

22

25

8

15

101

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:22 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 10027/6/11

Ciudad de Panamá

Gimnasio Roberto Durán

Match duration:  Start: 16:35  End: 18:35  Total: 2:00
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1 10 MENDOZA José 18 - 9 27 66.67
2 4 VERDUGO Javier 24 6 16 46 39.13
- 9 SANCHEZ Daniel 3 1 7 11
- 6 RIVERA Denis 1 - 4 5
- 2 BARAJAS Jorge - - - -
- 3 SERRANO Alan - - - -
- 5 REVUELTA Juan - - - -
- 7 ORELLANA Nestor - - - -
- 8 CABRERA Jorge - - - -
- 11 ACOSTA Guerson - - - -
- 15 PERALES Jesus Alberto - - - -
- 16 GARZA José - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 7 36 89 43.82


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 BARAJAS Jorge 37 - 88 125 7.40
- 3 SERRANO Alan - - - -
- 4 VERDUGO Javier - - - -
- 5 REVUELTA Juan - - - -
- 6 RIVERA Denis - - - -
- 7 ORELLANA Nestor - - 1 1
- 9 SANCHEZ Daniel - - - -
- 10 MENDOZA José - - - -
- 11 ACOSTA Guerson - - - -
- 15 PERALES Jesus Alberto - - - -
- 16 GARZA José - - - -
- 8 CABRERA Jorge - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 1 89 127 7.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • México

DOM
MEX 3

2 25

23

25

20

21

25

22

25

8

15

101

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:22 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 10027/6/11

Ciudad de Panamá

Gimnasio Roberto Durán

Match duration:  Start: 16:35  End: 18:35  Total: 2:00
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